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28400 Northwestern Highway
Fourth Floor
Southfield, MI 48034

Tel 248.353.0500
Fax 248.353.0501 

naifarbman.com

Contact

For SALE |           
15150 Levan, Livonia, MI

�� .6 Acres

�� Zoned medical office

�� Site planned for 2,450 SF 
medical office

�� Land contract available

�� Asking price: $179,000

Vacant Land  
For sale

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to 
doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.

Dan McCleary
Direct Phone: 248-351-4384 

Direct Fax: 248-784-7134
mccleary@farbman.com
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Demographics
         
Population
Households
Avg Income

3 Miles
66,983
26,936
$83,985

1 Mile        
10,813
4,053
$86,404

5 Miles      
221,544
94,118
$74,233

Traffic counts
Jeffries Fwy, E of Levan
Jeffries Fwy, W of Levan

156,747 cars per day
145,000 cars per day


