

5 Mile Road

**FOR SALE |**

15150 LEVAN, LIVONIA, MI

St. Mary  
Mercy  
Hospital

5 mi

Levan Road



## VACANT LAND

### FOR SALE

- .6 Acres
- Zoned medical office
- Site planned for 2,450 SF medical office
- Land contract available
- Asking price: \$179,000



### DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	10,813	66,983	221,544
Households	4,053	26,936	94,118
Avg Income	\$86,404	\$83,985	\$74,233

### TRAFFIC COUNTS

Jeffries Fwy, E of Levan	156,747 cars per day
Jeffries Fwy, W of Levan	145,000 cars per day

### CONTACT

Dan McCleary

Direct Phone: 248-351-4384

Direct Fax: 248-784-7134

mc cleary@farbman.com

**NAI Farbman**

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide.

**Tel** 248.353.0500   28400 Northwestern Highway  
**Fax** 248.353.0501   Fourth Floor  
naifarbman.com   Southfield, MI 48034